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UPL Championship
2018/19 25th round, Match #148

Tuesday, 23.04.2019, 17:00, Dynamo n.a. Lobanovskyi, Kyiv. 17°C. Spectators: 258

«Olimpik» Donetsk

Krynskyi Volodymyr
Vantukh Roman
Tsymbaliuk Yevhenii
Gryshko Dmytro (C)
Ksonz Pavlo

Gay Oleksiy

Politylo Sergey
Kravchuk Andrii
Teixeira

Pasich Hennadii
Dehtiarov Maksym

Substitutes

37
42
13
7

74
25
88

Makhnovskyi Kostiantyn
Pasich Yevhenii

Koltsov Vitalii

Sondei lvan

Snurnitsyn Ihor

Matar

Valyeev Rinar

Coach
Klymovskyi lThor

Referee:
Kryvushkin Dmytro
Assistant 1:
Yermolenko Ruslan
Assistant 2:
Marchenko Denys
4th Official:
Kovalenko Andrii
Referee Observer:
Derdo Viktor

2:0

APCEHA

«Arsenal-Kyiv» Kyiv

77
9

16
20
21
22
29
23
74
79
91

Pidkivka Roman
Dombrovskyi Andrii
Orikhovskyi Pavlo
Bashlai Dmytro
Kalitvintsev Vladyslav
Avahimian Artur
Zhychykov Maksym
Tankovskyi Viacheslav
Dubinchak Vladyslav
Vakulenko Serhii (C)
Mudryk Mykhailo

Substitutes

33
13
11
44
59
99
98

Ivanov Dmytro
Vakulko Yurii
Lipartia Jaba
Sahutkin Danylo
Kozak Artem
Yanakov Denis
Alieksieiev Vladyslav

Coach
Leonov Ihor

Delegate:

Prokopovych Hennadii
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UPL Championship, 2018/19, 25th round, Match #148
Tuesday, 23.04.2019, 17:00, Dynamo n.a. Lobanovskyi, Kyiv. 17°C. Spectators: 258

«Olimpik» Donetsk 2:0 «Arsenal-Kyiv» Kyiv
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